
1 Jan 20391 Jan 20391 Jan 20391 Jan 20391 Jan 20391 Jan 20391 Jan 20391 Jan 20391 Jan 20391 Jan 20391 Jan 20391 Jan 20391 Jan 2039

FebFebFebFebFebFebFebFebFebFebFebFebFeb

MarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMar

AprAprAprAprAprAprAprAprAprAprAprAprApr
JunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJun

JulJulJulJulJulJulJulJulJulJulJulJulJul

AugAugAugAugAugAugAugAugAugAugAugAugAug

SepSepSepSepSepSepSepSepSepSepSepSepSep

OctOctOctOctOctOctOctOctOctOctOctOctOct

NovNovNovNovNovNovNovNovNovNovNovNovNovDecDecDecDecDecDecDecDecDecDecDecDecDec
Jan 2040Jan 2040Jan 2040Jan 2040Jan 2040Jan 2040Jan 2040Jan 2040Jan 2040Jan 2040Jan 2040Jan 2040Jan 2040

HIP68706

HIP68495

HIP68470

HIP68048

HIP69182

HIP69234

HIP69144

HIP68651

HIP68379

NGC5454

IC959

NGC5459

UGC 9044

IC967

UGC 8907

UGC 9002

UGC 9025

UGC 8897

UGC 8996

UGC 9021

The path of Makemake in 2039

Magnitude scale: 14.0 13.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0

Ecliptic Plane

Galaxy Bright nebula Open cluster Globular cluster Planetary nebula

Date Mag

2039 Jan 1 17.2

2039 Apr 1 17.0

2039 Jul 1 17.1

2039 Oct 1 17.1

2040 Jan 1 17.2

© Dominic Ford 2011–2025. Date markers placed at midnight UTC. Downloaded from https://in-the-sky.org

13h56m13h58m14h00m14h02m14h04m14h06m14h08m14h10m14h12m

12°30'

13°00'

13°30'

14°00'

14°30'

13h56m13h58m14h00m14h02m14h04m14h06m14h08m14h10m14h12m

12°30'

13°00'

13°30'

14°00'

14°30'


